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0
Description

Model

Base (mm)

Bowl Depth (gmm)
Bowl Depth
Flexi-hose

Bowl Depth (gmm)

0

Gross Weight (kg)

Net Weight (kg)
Packaging Dimension (kg)
0 (kg)

0

Packaging

GRANITEK

METAL

MMKVEN73 M73
8032861550655

GRANITEK

MATT

~ -
« MGKVEN68 G68
J 8031873107703

L

Single-lever tap with swivel spout and pull-out

sprayer with jet switch-over
VENERE

55

35

360°

Stainless Steel 3/8"

35

1,90
1,40
37x20x85

0,006

Cardboard box

\ b
MMKVEN79 M79
\ 8031873550462

Technical Drawing
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GRANITEK

CLASSIC

\ \ «
t MGKVENS51 G51 MGKVEN59 G59 - P, MGKVENG62 G62

\ 8031873107536 8031873107611 ) 8031873107642
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CROMATO

//ﬁ\ —
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/JH” 8031873652746

elleci|




175
120

245

60

049 -

| | | @55
200~ |




